LfépCTfCl .Sporta
spélu skola

LINEUP

Date: 20.01.2024. <

Erikh

0

Liepajas SSS Zalie

GoaliesN® |:| Ne |:|

N2 [(Pos Name, first name C/A D.O.B.

20 G I_)fu':is Miks 25.02.2015. Line 1

0 D |Abelis Lukass 05.01.2015.

2 D |Rasa Roberts 19.08.2016. nel ] mnel ] wnel ]
3 D |Vegners Tristans 30.12.2015.

4 D |DoninS$ Lauris 12.08.2015.

29 D [Sarma Jékabs 11.09.2015. N2 I:I N2 I:I

1 F |Zubkovs Gustavs 22.08.2015.

5 F |Gonohins Glebs 01.04.2015.

9 F |Abolins Rodrigo 11.06.2015. Line 2

11 F |Artjuhovs Viadimirs 06.01.2015.

13 F |Seibe Artjoms 18.11.2015. N¢ I:I N¢ I:I N¢ I:I
17 F |Kalns Miks 28.04.2015.

23 F |Bartusevics Alekss 23.03.2015.

0 o
33 F |Baranovs Platons 26.10.2015.

Team officials:

N2 Name, first name Function
1 Butans Endijs Coach
2 Konrads Toms Head Coach
3
a4
5
6
7
8
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